
Fiscal Year 2023
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Alaska

AK-500 - Anchorage CoC

2023 CoC ANH SRA CoC $532,578

325 East 3rd Avenue CoC $595,780

Anchorage HMIS Project 2023 CoC $175,594

AWAIC Rapid Re-Housing Project CoC $192,995

CoC Planning Grant CoC $200,000

Coming Home I CoC $141,343

Coordinated Entry Project CoC $77,600

Permanency Navigators for Youth FY2023 CoC $300,000

Rapid Rehousing for Youth FY2023 CoC $251,763

Resources and Initiatives to Support and Empower CoC $855,671

Rights of Passage FY2023 TH-RRH CoC $114,574

VOA CoC PSH 2024 CoC $416,656

VOA CoC PSH 2024 CoC $178,016

VOA CoC PSH Med 2024 CoC $184,411

YHDP Renewal FY2024 CoC $181,866

$4,398,847AK-500 Total :

AK-501 - Alaska Balance of State CoC

2023 CoC Pplanning CoC $84,471

2023 CoC TCC CoC $102,492

2023 KPH SRA CoC $20,877

Addressing Youth Homelessness in Southeast Alaska CoC $96,077

AKBoS HMIS Project 2023 CoC $30,206

1/24/2024 Page 1 of 2



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Burch-Adams Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $101,983

CoC Paul's Place SHP CoC $28,340

Hitx'i Saani (Little Houses) Project CoC $115,020

home free PSH CoC $52,014

HOME SAFE Rapid ReHousing 2023 CoC $156,691

Host Home Program for LGBTQ+ Youth '23 CoC $62,500

Housing First Project Based & Scattered Site FY23 CoC $72,204

IAC Emergency Services Housing Support CoC $63,195

IAC Rapid Re Housing CoC $52,676

Mat Su Navigator Surviving 2023 CoC $45,500

MatSu Navigator Replacement 2023 CoC $50,000

MyPlace Rapif Rehousing Project 2023 CoC $88,681

Neighbor to Neighbor: A Community Solution to Homelessness (AK0053L0C012208) CoC $69,272

Nome Housing First Case Management CoC $50,000

Nome PSH CoC $64,467

Our House Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $78,785

Renewal Project Application FY2023 CoC $83,167

South Peninsula Behavioral Health Services YHDP Renewal FY23 CoC $165,000

The LeeShore Center CoC $67,313

Tundra Women's Coalition Youth Housing Services CoC $110,000

Youth Advocates of Sitka Transitional Living Program CoC $99,999

$2,010,930AK-501 Total :

$6,409,777Alaska Total :

1/24/2024 Page 2 of 2


